

Legislation Text

File #: 04714, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

No expenditure required.

Title

Adopting and confirming the Memorandum of Understanding between the City of Madison and the Association of Madison Police Supervisors (AMPS) for the period January 1, 2006 through December 31, 2007. Body

DRAFTER'S ANALYSIS: This ordinance adopts and confirms the Memorandum of Understanding between the City of Madison and the Association of Madison Police Supervisors from January 1, 2006 to December 31, 2007.

The Common Council of the City of Madison do hereby ordain as follows:

The Memorandum of Understanding between the City of Madison and the Association of Madison Police Supervisors from January 1, 2006 to December 31, 2007 is hereby adopted in its entirety and confirmed in all respects.